
8. Bieg "Śladami Żubra"
Klasyfikacja: Bieg Żubrzyka - 400m
Kategoria: Open
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 134 Mateusz Stachowski 2015 M Imielin 00:00:29.4 1 M8-11/1

2 125 Mateusz Paw 2015 M Pszczyna 00:00:29.9 2 M8-11/2

3 121 Hanna Łabno 2014 K Studzienice 00:00:30.6 1 K8-11/1

4 88 Natasza Bołotiuch 2014 K Wola 00:00:32.4 2 K8-11/2

5 116 Igor Kowalewski 2016 M Żywiec 00:00:32.4 3 M8-11/3

6 138 Alicja Świerkot 2016 K Jankowice 00:00:32.4 3 K8-11/3

7 92 Kacper Dudziak 2015 M Bujaków 00:00:33.4 4 M8-11/4

8 89 Piotr Cebula 2016 M Czechowice Dziedzice 00:00:34.2 5 M8-11/5

9 114 Wojciech Kopytek 2014 M Tychy 00:00:35.1 6 M8-11/6

10 140 Milena Wełniak 2014 K Wodziskaw Śląski 00:00:35.3 4 K8-11/4

11 152 Iwo Tamm 2017 M Piasek 00:00:35.4 7 M8-11/7

12 107 Patryk Kaczanowski 2015 M Wola 00:00:35.5 8 M8-11/8

13 120 Milan Lis 2015 M Tychy 00:00:36.0 9 M8-11/9

14 115 Ignacy Kowalewski 2017 M Żywiec 00:00:36.5 10 M8-11/10

15 122 Maciej Morawski 2017 M Pszczyna 00:00:36.5 11 M8-11/11

16 151 Nadia Tamm 2017 K Piasek 00:00:36.5 5 K8-11/5

17 112 Adam Kontny 2014 M Bojszowy 00:00:36.6 12 M8-11/12

18 135 Jan Styborski 2015 M Targanice 00:00:36.8 13 M8-11/13

19 91 Igor Dudziak 2016 M Bujaków 00:00:36.9 14 M8-11/14

20 104 Lidia Jaszczuk 2014 K Żory 00:00:36.9 6 K8-11/6

21 103 Ludwik Jarzyna 2015 M Tychy 00:00:37.2 15 M8-11/15

22 95 Franciszek Gabryś 2016 M Tychy 00:00:37.3 16 M8-11/16

23 130 Antoni Sala 2014 M Jawiszowice 00:00:37.6 17 M8-11/17

24 118 Natalia Kubisz 2015 K Tychy 00:00:37.9 7 K8-11/7

25 139 Maja Wełniak 2016 K Wodzisław Śląski 00:00:38.0 8 K8-11/8

26 119 Zofia Lamża 2014 K Będzin 00:00:38.3 9 K8-11/9

27 100 Olivia Janduła 2015 K Ustroń 00:00:38.4 10 K8-11/10

28 97 Jan Grabka 2014 M Katowice 00:00:39.0 18 M8-11/18

29 96 Olga Górniok 2015 K Pszczyna 00:00:39.1 11 K8-11/11

30 145 Mikołaj Żmij 2017 M Radostowice 00:00:39.1 19 M8-11/19

31 137 Michalina Szwed 2017 K Pszczyna 00:00:39.6 12 K8-11/12

32 124 Klara Okon 2014 K Studzienice 00:00:40.0 13 K8-11/13

33 129 Małgorzata Rozmus 2015 K Gilowice 00:00:40.3 14 K8-11/14

34 117 Bartosz Krajcer 2015 M Jastrzębie Zdrój 00:00:40.5 20 M8-11/20

35 143 Radosław Zakrzewski 2016 M Piasek 00:00:41.2 21 M8-11/21

36 148 Laura Mańkut 2017 K Studzienice 00:00:41.3 15 K8-11/15

37 147 Klara Urbanik 2016 K Studzienice 00:00:41.8 16 K8-11/16

38 94 Kornelia Furtok 2017 K Studzienice 00:00:41.9 17 K8-11/17

39 93 Michał Frelich 2017 M Żory 00:00:42.1 22 M8-11/22
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40 105 Rozalia Jaszczuk 2017 K Żory 00:00:42.1 18 K8-11/18

41 98 Piotr Hibszer 2017 M Rydułtowy 00:00:42.5 23 M8-11/23

42 99 Marek Jakubiec 2016 M Warszowice 00:00:43.1 24 M8-11/24

43 136 Artur Szczypka 2015 M Kraków 00:00:43.1 25 M8-11/25

44 108 Julia Kapica 2015 K Gilowice 00:00:43.3 19 K8-11/19

45 127 Eryk Pudełko 2016 M Piasek 00:00:44.7 26 M8-11/26

46 132 Borys Sojka 2016 M Pszczyna 00:00:44.7 27 M8-11/27

47 126 Wojciech Porwit 2016 M Bieruń 00:00:45.3 28 M8-11/28

48 133 Iga Sojka 2017 K Kobielice 00:00:53.0 20 K8-11/20

49 144 Milena Zimoń 2015 K Rybnik 00:00:53.8 21 K8-11/21

50 106 Tymoteusz Jelonek 2017 M Mysłowice 00:00:55.2 29 M8-11/29

51 102 Natalia Jankowska 2017 K Pyskowice 00:00:55.4 22 K8-11/22

52 123 Zofia Nita 2016 K Częstochowa 00:00:57.5 23 K8-11/23

53 128 Rozalia Rączka 2017 K Pszczyna 00:00:59.2 24 K8-11/24

54 87 Antoni Bebło 2014 M Pszczyna DNS DNS

55 90 Emilia Ciszowska 2016 K Łodygowice DNS DNS

56 101 Wiktoria Janko 2016 K Wisła Mała DNS DNS

57 109 Oliwia Kęcik 2016 K Pyskowice DNS DNS

58 110 Jan Kłeczek 2017 M Tomaszowice DNS DNS

59 111 Tymon Kłeczek 2015 M Tomaszowice DNS DNS

60 131 Tymoteusz Sikora 2015 M Goczałkowice DNS DNS

61 141 Agnieszka Wilkowicz 2016 K Rybnik DNS DNS

62 142 Halszka Wuzik 2015 K Pszczyna DNS DNS

63 113 Viktoria Kontny 2016 K Bierun DNF DNF
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8. Bieg "Śladami Żubra"
Klasyfikacja: Bieg Żubrzyka - 400m
Kategoria: Kobiety 8-11
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 121 Hanna Łabno 2014 K Studzienice 00:00:30.6 1 K8-11/1

2 88 Natasza Bołotiuch 2014 K Wola 00:00:32.4 2 K8-11/2

3 138 Alicja Świerkot 2016 K Jankowice 00:00:32.4 3 K8-11/3

4 140 Milena Wełniak 2014 K Wodziskaw Śląski 00:00:35.3 4 K8-11/4

5 151 Nadia Tamm 2017 K Piasek 00:00:36.5 5 K8-11/5

6 104 Lidia Jaszczuk 2014 K Żory 00:00:36.9 6 K8-11/6

7 118 Natalia Kubisz 2015 K Tychy 00:00:37.9 7 K8-11/7

8 139 Maja Wełniak 2016 K Wodzisław Śląski 00:00:38.0 8 K8-11/8

9 119 Zofia Lamża 2014 K Będzin 00:00:38.3 9 K8-11/9

10 100 Olivia Janduła 2015 K Ustroń 00:00:38.4 10 K8-11/10

11 96 Olga Górniok 2015 K Pszczyna 00:00:39.1 11 K8-11/11

12 137 Michalina Szwed 2017 K Pszczyna 00:00:39.6 12 K8-11/12

13 124 Klara Okon 2014 K Studzienice 00:00:40.0 13 K8-11/13

14 129 Małgorzata Rozmus 2015 K Gilowice 00:00:40.3 14 K8-11/14

15 148 Laura Mańkut 2017 K Studzienice 00:00:41.3 15 K8-11/15

16 147 Klara Urbanik 2016 K Studzienice 00:00:41.8 16 K8-11/16

17 94 Kornelia Furtok 2017 K Studzienice 00:00:41.9 17 K8-11/17

18 105 Rozalia Jaszczuk 2017 K Żory 00:00:42.1 18 K8-11/18

19 108 Julia Kapica 2015 K Gilowice 00:00:43.3 19 K8-11/19

20 133 Iga Sojka 2017 K Kobielice 00:00:53.0 20 K8-11/20

21 144 Milena Zimoń 2015 K Rybnik 00:00:53.8 21 K8-11/21

22 102 Natalia Jankowska 2017 K Pyskowice 00:00:55.4 22 K8-11/22

23 123 Zofia Nita 2016 K Częstochowa 00:00:57.5 23 K8-11/23

24 128 Rozalia Rączka 2017 K Pszczyna 00:00:59.2 24 K8-11/24

25 90 Emilia Ciszowska 2016 K Łodygowice DNS DNS

26 101 Wiktoria Janko 2016 K Wisła Mała DNS DNS

27 109 Oliwia Kęcik 2016 K Pyskowice DNS DNS

28 141 Agnieszka Wilkowicz 2016 K Rybnik DNS DNS

29 142 Halszka Wuzik 2015 K Pszczyna DNS DNS

30 113 Viktoria Kontny 2016 K Bierun DNF DNF
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8. Bieg "Śladami Żubra"
Klasyfikacja: Bieg Żubrzyka - 400m
Kategoria: Mężczyźni 8-11
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 134 Mateusz Stachowski 2015 M Imielin 00:00:29.4 1 M8-11/1

2 125 Mateusz Paw 2015 M Pszczyna 00:00:29.9 2 M8-11/2

3 116 Igor Kowalewski 2016 M Żywiec 00:00:32.4 3 M8-11/3

4 92 Kacper Dudziak 2015 M Bujaków 00:00:33.4 4 M8-11/4

5 89 Piotr Cebula 2016 M Czechowice Dziedzice 00:00:34.2 5 M8-11/5

6 114 Wojciech Kopytek 2014 M Tychy 00:00:35.1 6 M8-11/6

7 152 Iwo Tamm 2017 M Piasek 00:00:35.4 7 M8-11/7

8 107 Patryk Kaczanowski 2015 M Wola 00:00:35.5 8 M8-11/8

9 120 Milan Lis 2015 M Tychy 00:00:36.0 9 M8-11/9

10 115 Ignacy Kowalewski 2017 M Żywiec 00:00:36.5 10 M8-11/10

11 122 Maciej Morawski 2017 M Pszczyna 00:00:36.5 11 M8-11/11

12 112 Adam Kontny 2014 M Bojszowy 00:00:36.6 12 M8-11/12

13 135 Jan Styborski 2015 M Targanice 00:00:36.8 13 M8-11/13

14 91 Igor Dudziak 2016 M Bujaków 00:00:36.9 14 M8-11/14

15 103 Ludwik Jarzyna 2015 M Tychy 00:00:37.2 15 M8-11/15

16 95 Franciszek Gabryś 2016 M Tychy 00:00:37.3 16 M8-11/16

17 130 Antoni Sala 2014 M Jawiszowice 00:00:37.6 17 M8-11/17

18 97 Jan Grabka 2014 M Katowice 00:00:39.0 18 M8-11/18

19 145 Mikołaj Żmij 2017 M Radostowice 00:00:39.1 19 M8-11/19

20 117 Bartosz Krajcer 2015 M Jastrzębie Zdrój 00:00:40.5 20 M8-11/20

21 143 Radosław Zakrzewski 2016 M Piasek 00:00:41.2 21 M8-11/21

22 93 Michał Frelich 2017 M Żory 00:00:42.1 22 M8-11/22

23 98 Piotr Hibszer 2017 M Rydułtowy 00:00:42.5 23 M8-11/23

24 99 Marek Jakubiec 2016 M Warszowice 00:00:43.1 24 M8-11/24

25 136 Artur Szczypka 2015 M Kraków 00:00:43.1 25 M8-11/25

26 127 Eryk Pudełko 2016 M Piasek 00:00:44.7 26 M8-11/26

27 132 Borys Sojka 2016 M Pszczyna 00:00:44.7 27 M8-11/27

28 126 Wojciech Porwit 2016 M Bieruń 00:00:45.3 28 M8-11/28

29 106 Tymoteusz Jelonek 2017 M Mysłowice 00:00:55.2 29 M8-11/29

30 87 Antoni Bebło 2014 M Pszczyna DNS DNS

31 110 Jan Kłeczek 2017 M Tomaszowice DNS DNS

32 111 Tymon Kłeczek 2015 M Tomaszowice DNS DNS

33 131 Tymoteusz Sikora 2015 M Goczałkowice DNS DNS
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